
LOT 3 BLOCK 6 MORNINGSIDE HEIGHT

483-92,597-234, WD 1098-319, CT 

HUDSON W KEITH
198 NE RUSKIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06417-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

01/04/2017 DF 0.19 4,182 0 0 4,182
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2

81,153
800

4,182
86,135

0
86,135

0
86,135
86,135

0

86,135

1283/1391 10/13/2014 WD U I 12 20,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE BANK OF NEW YORK 

W KEITH HUDSON

1274/0457 4/23/2014 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (WILLI

THE BANK OF NEW YOR
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HX Base Yr

193 SE ELOISE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,133 116.2800 130.23 147,551 1955 1955 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1069

BAS 35 100 35 2,507

BAS 330 100 330 23,637

BAS 704 100 704 50,425

FSP 160 40 64 4,584

1,229 1,133 81,153

BAS= W32 BAS= W15 S22 FSP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E15 N22 $ S5 BAS=
W5 S7 E5 N7$ S17 E32 N22$.
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15
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20

8

20
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5

7

5

7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

800

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH67.00 125.00 8,363.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 4,182


